88SE917X/88SE918X
One- or Two-Lane PCI Express 2.0 to
Two-Port 6 Gbps SATA Host Bus Adapter
Preliminary Datasheet
MV-S106864-00 Rev. A
Revision : April 30, 2022
Document Classification: Proprietary Information
CONFIDENTIAL

One- or Two-Lane PCI Express 2.0 to Two-Port 6 Gbps SATA Host
Preliminary Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Part Numbers and Package Markings
The following figure shows the ordering part numbering scheme for the 88SE917X/88SE918X part. For
complete ordering information, contact your Marvell FAE or sales representative.
Sample Ordering Part Number
Part Number
Custom Code
88XXXXX - XX - XXX - C000 - XXXX
Custom Code
(optional )
Custom Code
Temperature Code
C = Commercial
I = Industrial
Environmental Code
+ = + oHS 0/6
– = RoHS 5/6
1 = RoHS 6/6
2 = Green)
Custom Code
Package Code
3-character
alphabetic code
such as BCC, TEH
The standard ordering part numbers for the respective solutions are indicated in the following table.
Ordering Part Numbers
Part Number Description
88SE9172A1-NNX2C000 56-pin QFN 7 mm x 7 mm, one PCI-Express R2.0, and two 6 Gbps SATA ports.
88SE9182A1-NNX2C000 56-pin QFN 7 mm x 7 mm, two PCI-Express R2.0, and two 6 Gbps SATA ports.
Note: 88SE9130 does not support PATA.
The next figure shows a typical Marvell package marking.
88SE917X/88SE918X Package Marking and Pin 1 Location
YYWW xx@
Country of Origin